
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A

N-M CRIMP RG174, RG316

S. M. ELECTRONICS  L.L.C.

SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL:

FREQUENCY: 0-11 GHZ
VSWR 1.3:1 MAX @ 9 GHZ
IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS

MECHANICAL:

MATERIAL BODY: NICKLE PLATED BRASSS
CENTER CONTACT: BRASS
CONTACT PLATING: Au
INSULATOR: TEFLON
ROHS COMPLIANT
OP. TEMP RANGE: -55°C- +155°C

FAIRVIEW, TX 75069  WWW.SMELECTRONICS.US
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STRIPPING DIMENSIONS

Body

Pin

Insulator

Ferrule Stud

Hex Nut

Ferrule

Ø
.8
2
7
"

.969"

.693"

.051"
.496"

.205"

.374"

Component positioning before inserting pin into connector

.209"
.248"

.276"


